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Position

Councilmember

Mayor

Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Planning Commissioner

Park & Rec Commissioner
Park & Rec Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Park & Rec Commissioner
Park & Rec Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Park & Rec Commissioner
Senior Citizen Commissioner
Senior Citizen Commissioner
Senior Citizen Commissioner
Senior Citizen Commissioner

Senior Citizen Commissioner

Other Positions Held City
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale

Irwindale

Department

Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner
Council & Commissioner

Council & Commissioner

Total Wages

$11,402
$11,402
$11,352
$11,352
$11,302
$6,942
$6,642
$4,371
$2,400
$2,400
$2,100
$2,100
$2,000
$2,000
$1,925
$950
$950
$950
$850
$700



