	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Councilmember		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$11,402
2.	Mayor		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$11,402
3.	Councilmember		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$11,352
4.	Councilmember		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$11,352
5.	Councilmember		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$11,302
6.	Planning Commissioner		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$6,942
7.	Park & Rec Commissioner		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$6,642
8.	Park & Rec Commissioner		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$4,371
9.	Planning Commissioner		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$2,400
10.	Planning Commissioner		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$2,400
11.	Park & Rec Commissioner		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$2,100
12.	Park & Rec Commissioner		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$2,100
13.	Planning Commissioner		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$2,000
14.	Planning Commissioner		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$2,000
15.	Park & Rec Commissioner		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$1,925
16.	Senior Citizen Commissioner		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$950
17.	Senior Citizen Commissioner		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$950
18.	Senior Citizen Commissioner		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$950
19.	Senior Citizen Commissioner		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$850
20.	Senior Citizen Commissioner		Irwindale	Council & Commissioner	\$700